
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 17.06.2024-23.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

DINGENI PT191ML14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

MERESEUCA PT100LC7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

FRUNZE PT2OC23
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F7 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT131OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT134OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT135OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT251OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT307OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT327OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT337OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-17
08:00:00

2024-06-17
16:00:00

OTACI PT342OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F7 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT74OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT77OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT78OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT183OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT428OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT466OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-18
08:00:00

2024-06-18
16:00:00

SAUCA PT340OT6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

DINGENI PT191ML14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT22OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT23OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT25OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT30OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT32OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT58OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT372OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT419OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
16:00:00

OCNITA PT422OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

CLOCU;NA PT408OC26F7 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-19
08:00:00

2024-06-19
18:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT102LC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT103LC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT104LC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT111LC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT360LC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT367LC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-20
08:00:00

2024-06-20
16:00:00

CEPELEUTI PT225HN7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT39ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT194ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT196ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT197ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT220ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT361ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT405ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-06-21
08:00:00

2024-06-21
16:00:00

MERESEUCA PT438LC7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


